C\\ COMPETITIONS

Ticket No. Name

Michael Osborne

© 00 N O O B~ W N PP

W oW WWNNNDNNDNDDNNNIDNIERERR R B B B p
B2 W NP © 0 N O 00 & NP O © 0 ~N O 0w N B O

Andrew Dean
Brian Smith
Abi Salmon
Rachel Parry

Lee Steel
Brian Smith

Linda Coleman

Paul Woods
Hannah Williams

Owen Murphy
Marta Pajtas

Justin Harding
Abi Salmon

Todd Russon
Jay Ainger

Andrew Dean

Dylan Caldwell

Alexander Lea
Abi Salmon
Paul Woods
Mark Toka
Andrew Pitts

Daniel Ruddy
Jaydan Male

Justin Harding

Darren Scott Guinness

Daniel Ladley
Steven Bond

Justin Harding

Alex Lemmons
Paul Woods

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
44
46
a7
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
65
67
68
70
71
73

Ticket No. Name

Lee Britten
Marta Pajtas
Justin Harding
Rachel Parry
Ryan Tarran
Aaron Powell
Colin Livermore
Jake Walker
Megan Kenna
Brian Smith
Samuel Powell
Selwin Jaison
Paul Woods
Brian Smith
Owen Murphy
Kieran Stuart
Gavin Beardmore
Aaron Powell
Sharon Dutton
Brian Smith
Lynette Rice
JMS
Paul Woods
Chris Bennett
Adam Howard- Smith
Orlando Dray
Brian Smith
Rob Bennett
Brian Smith
Stephen Elsley
Paul Woods

Colin Livermore

74
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
08
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
107
108

Win £1,000 Tax Free Cash *LOW ODDS* #2

Ticket No. Name

Matthew Watson
Anthony Mitchinson
Ryan Tarran
Richard Dunkley
Brendon Barratt
Jason Cowley
Paul Woods
Marek Dziemianko
Daniel Payne
Debbie Firks
Marek Kiczynski
Sam Waterhouse
Owen Murphy
John Joseph Moran
Megan Kenna
Brian Smith
Richard Dunkley
Paris White
Julie Leaver
Sharon Dutton
Paul Woods
Owen Murphy
Jake Bird
Colin Livermore
Sam Waterhouse
Reanna Leverett
Leah Waters
Leah Waters
Jessica Hewitt
Samuel Powell
Justin Harding
Vicki Jermy

Total: 177

Draw: March 1, 2026 10:00 pm

Page 1 of 2




C\\ COMPETITIONS

Win £1,000 Tax Free Cash *LOW ODDS* #2

Ticket No. Name

109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
125
126
127
128
129
130
132
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
142
143
144
146

Christopher Cantrell
Paul Woods
Andrew Dean
Aimee Smithson
Aaron Powell
Owen Murphy
Brendon Barratt
Neil Moses
Owen Murphy
Linda Coleman
Brian Smith
Ashlee Rose
Abi Salmon
Darryl Griffiths
Paul Woods
Caoimhe Mcloughlin
Owen Murphy
Marta Pajtas
Marta Pajtas
Colin Livermore
Justin Harding
Hannah Delazzari
Rikki Marshall
Callum Hall
Marta Pajtas
Mark Sears
Jason Cowley
Alexander Lea
Chris Dainty
Sharon Dutton
Marta Pajtas

Emily Weir

147
148
149
150
151
152
154
155
156
157
158
159
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
171
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182

Ticket No. Name

Martin Obrien
Tim Crisp
Sean Higginson-marshall
Anthony Mitchinson
Carly Hawley
Owen Murphy
Harry Russo
Richard Dunkley
David Jamieson
Lee Britten
Marta Pajtas
Karen Martin
JMS
Abi Salmon
Kelly Louise Smith
Gvido Brants
Andrew Dean
William Prescott
Mark Breeze
Mark Sears
Samuel Powell
Oliver Chapman
Adam Howard- Smith
Daniel Payne
Hannah Delazzari
James O'garra
Colin Livermore
Mark Hopkins
Owen Murphy
Owen Murphy
Marta Pajtas

Brian Smith

183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199

Ticket No. Name

Andrew Mcvey
Abi Salmon
Andrew Mcvey
Sharon Dutton
Marta Pajtas
John Zelos
Connor Garwood
Kieran Stuart
Daniel Payne
Paris White
Hannah Delazzari
David Hardy
lonica Claudia Borosteanu
Claudeir Brollo
Kyle Outterside
Marta Pajtas
Mark Sears

Total: 177

Draw: March 1, 2026 10:00 pm

Page 2 of 2




