

Ticket No.	Name
1	Michael Osborne
2	Andrew Dean
3	Brian Smith
4	Abi Salmon
5	Rachel Parry
6	Lee Steel
7	Brian Smith
8	Linda Coleman
9	Paul Woods
10	Hannah Williams
11	Owen Murphy
12	Marta Pajtas
13	Justin Harding
15	Abi Salmon
16	Todd Russon
17	Jay Ainger
18	Andrew Dean
19	Dylan Caldwell
20	Alexander Lea
21	Abi Salmon
22	Paul Woods
23	Mark Toka
24	Andrew Pitts
25	Daniel Ruddy
26	Jaydan Male
27	Justin Harding
28	Darren Scott Guinness
29	Daniel Ladley
31	Steven Bond
32	Justin Harding
33	Alex Lemmons
34	Paul Woods

Ticket No.	Name
35	Lee Britten
36	Marta Pajtas
37	Justin Harding
38	Rachel Parry
39	Ryan Tarran
40	Aaron Powell
41	Colin Livermore
42	Jake Walker
44	Megan Kenna
46	Brian Smith
47	Samuel Powell
48	Selwin Jaison
49	Paul Woods
50	Brian Smith
51	Owen Murphy
52	Kieran Stuart
53	Gavin Beardmore
54	Aaron Powell
56	Sharon Dutton
57	Brian Smith
58	Lynette Rice
59	J M S
60	Paul Woods
61	Chris Bennett
62	Adam Howard- Smith
63	Orlando Dray
65	Brian Smith
67	Rob Bennett
68	Brian Smith
70	Stephen Elsley
71	Paul Woods
73	Colin Livermore

Ticket No.	Name
74	Matthew Watson
77	Anthony Mitchinson
78	Ryan Tarran
79	Richard Dunkley
80	Brendon Barratt
81	Jason Cowley
82	Paul Woods
83	Marek Dziemianko
84	Daniel Payne
85	Debbie Firks
86	Marek Kiczynski
87	Sam Waterhouse
88	Owen Murphy
89	John Joseph Moran
90	Megan Kenna
91	Brian Smith
92	Richard Dunkley
93	Paris White
94	Julie Leaver
95	Sharon Dutton
96	Paul Woods
97	Owen Murphy
98	Jake Bird
99	Colin Livermore
100	Sam Waterhouse
101	Reanna Leverett
102	Leah Waters
103	Leah Waters
104	Jessica Hewitt
105	Samuel Powell
107	Justin Harding
108	Vicki Jermy

Ticket No.	Name
109	Christopher Cantrell
110	Paul Woods
111	Andrew Dean
112	Aimee Smithson
113	Aaron Powell
114	Owen Murphy
115	Brendon Barratt
116	Neil Moses
117	Owen Murphy
118	Linda Coleman
119	Brian Smith
121	Ashlee Rose
122	Abi Salmon
123	Darryl Griffiths
125	Paul Woods
126	Caoimhe Mcloughlin
127	Owen Murphy
128	Marta Pajtas
129	Marta Pajtas
130	Colin Livermore
132	Justin Harding
134	Hannah Delazzari
135	Rikki Marshall
136	Callum Hall
137	Marta Pajtas
138	Mark Sears
139	Jason Cowley
141	Alexander Lea
142	Chris Dainty
143	Sharon Dutton
144	Marta Pajtas
146	Emily Weir

Ticket No.	Name
147	Martin Obrien
148	Tim Crisp
149	Sean Higginson-marshall
150	Anthony Mitchinson
151	Carly Hawley
152	Owen Murphy
154	Harry Russo
155	Richard Dunkley
156	David Jamieson
157	Lee Britten
158	Marta Pajtas
159	Karen Martin
161	J M S
162	Abi Salmon
163	Kelly Louise Smith
164	Gvido Brants
165	Andrew Dean
166	William Prescott
167	Mark Breeze
168	Mark Sears
169	Samuel Powell
171	Oliver Chapman
173	Adam Howard- Smith
174	Daniel Payne
175	Hannah Delazzari
176	James O'garra
177	Colin Livermore
178	Mark Hopkins
179	Owen Murphy
180	Owen Murphy
181	Marta Pajtas
182	Brian Smith

Ticket No.	Name
183	Andrew Mcvey
184	Abi Salmon
185	Andrew Mcvey
186	Sharon Dutton
187	Marta Pajtas
188	John Zelos
189	Connor Garwood
190	Kieran Stuart
191	Daniel Payne
192	Paris White
193	Hannah Delazzari
194	David Hardy
195	Ionica Claudia Borosteanu
196	Claudeir Brollo
197	Kyle Outterside
198	Marta Pajtas
199	Mark Sears